## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1142

- Page 2, line 13, replace "26.1-35-00.2" with "26.1-35-12"
- Page 2, line 28, replace "5" with "4"
- Page 2, line 28, replace "7" with "6"
- Page 2, line 28, replace "26.1-35-01" with "26.1-35-00.2"
- Page 2, line 30, replace "1" with "2"
- Page 4, line 19, replace "26.1-35-15" with "26.1-35-13"
- Page 6, line 1, replace "26.1-35-11" with "26.1-35-00.2"
- Page 6, line 4, replace "26.1-35-11" with "26.1-35-00.2"
- Page 6, line 19, replace "26.1-35-11" with "26.1-35-00.2"
- Page 9, line 5, after "records" insert "not subject to section 44-04-18"
- Page 12, line 26, replace "subsections 1 and 2 and section" with "sections 26.1-35-03, 26.1-35-04, and"
- Page 12, line 29, remove the overstrike over "sections 26.1-35-03"
- Page 12, line 29, after "and" insert an underscored comma
- Page 12, line 30, remove the overstrike over "26.1-35-04"
- Page 12, line 30, replace "subsections 1 and 2" with an underscored comma
- Page 12, line 30, remove "section"
- Page 31, line 6, replace "6" with "5"
- Page 31, line 6, replace "26.1-35-12" with "26.1-35-00.2"
- Page 31, line 10, replace "6" with "5"
- Page 31, line 10, replace "26.1-35-12" with "26.1-35-00.2"
- Page 31, line 27, replace "26.1-35-12" with "26.1-35-13"
- Page 32, line 23, remove "; in the case of subdivisions a and b"
- Renumber accordingly